AGENDA

Metropolitan

Homelessness
Commission

Metropolitan Homelessness Commission
9:30 am, Sept. 6, 2013
Sonny West Conference Center
Howard Office Building (Fulton Complex)
700 Second Avenue South

9:30

9:35

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:20

10:30

Adjournment

Welcome & Roll Call

Minutes of July 12, 2013

Financials

Case Management contract update

How’s Nashville — Reflections on First 100 Days
= Housing Status
= Need for more affordable housing units
= 100-Day Events

Data & Cost Savings Workgroup update

Public Hearing (3 minutes per person)

Next Meetings
= Full Commission Meeting: Friday, Nov.1, 2013, 9:30 a.m., Sonny West Conference Room
= Executive Committee: Tuesday, Sept. 17, 2013, 1 p.m., Metro Social Services, 800 2" Ave N




